Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles Cricket L6

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name

FOSBRINK & HOLWADEL 245168

CLEVENGER & SHULL 236939

RAMEY & ULMAN 236588

CROSSLAND & PETERSEN
240555

GALLEGOS & YOST 236710
OSBORN & SUMMERS 236152
CARMACK & WICKER 236269
KERNS & MAPLE 241102
BISCHOFF & SAPUTO 236263
KING & KING 241084

PARKER & REICHARD 236936

THOMPSON & THOMPSON
235189

printed on 3/9/2017 12:12:13 PM

Charter
JACA AMUSEMENTS

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

JUST DARTS, INC.

PIONEER VENDING

MARRONI, INC.

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana
PIONEER VENDING

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana
Star Music LLC

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open Doubles Cricket L6

Open Doubles Cricket L6

Open Doubles Cricket L6

Open Doubles Cricket L6

Open Doubles Cricket L6
Open Doubles Cricket L6
Open Doubles Cricket L6
Open Doubles Cricket L6
Open Doubles Cricket L6
Open Doubles Cricket L6
Open Doubles Cricket L6
Open Doubles Cricket L6

Awards

$610 +
Trophy!

$460 +
Trophy!

$360 +
Trophy!

$260

$200
$200
$120
$120
$80
$80
$80
$80

INEomPY .4



