Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles Cricket L6

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	FOSBRINK & HOLWADEL 24516	8	JACA AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L6	\$610 + Trophy!
2nd	CLEVENGER & SHULL 236939		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L6	\$460 + Trophy!
3rd	RAMEY & ULMAN 236588		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L6	\$360 + Trophy!
4th	CROSSLAND & PETERSEN 240555		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L6	\$260
5th - 6th	GALLEGOS & YOST 236710		MARRONI, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L6	\$200
5th - 6th	OSBORN & SUMMERS 236152		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L6	\$200
7th - 8th	CARMACK & WICKER 236269		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L6	\$120
7th - 8th	KERNS & MAPLE 241102		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L6	\$120
9th - 12th	BISCHOFF & SAPUTO 236263		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L6	\$80
9th - 12th	KING & KING 241084		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L6	\$80
9th - 12th	PARKER & REICHARD 236936		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L6	\$80
9th - 12th	THOMPSON & THOMPSON 235189		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L6	\$80

